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»» Classement général final

44 / 89 Classés

Pl. Dos Nom

1. 4 NHNGAUTHIOT Costin

2. 114 BBVERCHER Mattéo
3. 102 EECALMAND Robin

4. 111 RECHARCOSSET Romain
5. 122 BULE BRUN Aléxis

6. 173 RNLEPILLIET Aymeric

7. 164 BETRIOUX Martin

8. 155 BNARNOULD Flavien

9. 101 ENALLARD Mathéo

10. 145 B EMOREAUX Clément

11. 45 WHALBA Lucas

12. 31 BNTRASTOUR Loris

13.91 WUBEZEAU Lenny

14. 113 N IDEGACHE Théo

¥y OHANNES Ghebrehi
wet

15. 12

16. 144 N UMOCCI Pierrick

17. 61 BEVIVOT Louis

18. 133 B IMERMET Rémi

19. 172 B NLEMAIRE Nicolas

20. 162 B UDELVART Théo

21. 154 EUTHIROTEL Hugo

Equipe

S.C.0. DIJON

VC VAULX EN VELINS

TEAM VELO.COM

CC CHAMBERY
COMPETITION

VC VAULX EN VELINS

TEAM VELO.COM
SELECTION ISERE

OLYMPIQUE HESDIN
MARCONNE

CC CAMBRESIEN
SELECTION GRAND
EST

CC CHAMBERY
COMPETITION

CC VILLENEUVE ST
GERMAIN SOISSON
AISNE

SELECTION RHONE
ALPES

AC BISONTINE

EC BOURG EN
BRESSE

VC VAULX EN VELINS

TEAM VELO.COM

CENTRE MONDIAL
DU CYCLISME

CC VILLENEUVE ST
GERMAIN SOISSON
AISNE

SELECTION DOUBS

ENTENTE JURA
CYCLISME /ST
CLAUDE

OLYMPIQUE HESDIN
MARCONNE

CC CAMBRESIEN

SELECTION GRAND
EST

Sx
Homme J1

Homme

Homme

Homme
Homme J1
Homme
Homme J1

Homme

Homme J1

Homme

Homme
Homme

Homme J1

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme J1

Homme J1

Homme J1

Homme

Homme

Cat Temps Moy

6:09:24 37,14

6:10:32 37,03

6:11:09 36,96

6:11:38 36,92
6:12:12 36,86
6:12:31 36,83
6:12:39 36,81

6:12:43 36,81

6:12:53 36,79

6:13:08 36,77

6:15:33 36,53
6:15:39 36,52

6:15:52 36,50

6:16:15 36,46

6:16:20 36,45

6:16:33 36,43

Par
cat.

6:18:21 36,26 6

6:19:34 36,14 7

6:20:04 36,10 8

6:20:41 36,04

6:20:49 36,03



Pl. Dos Nom Equipe
SELECTION RHONE
22. 41 BULAHAYE Hugo ALPES
ENTENTE JURA
23. 131 BIJEANNEY Louis CYCLISME / ST
CLAUDE
_ . CENTRE MONDIAL
24. 13 BoKBU Metkel-Misghum DU CYCLISME
25.2  BUBELOUZE Rémy S.C.0. DION
| TALENTS DE
- .
26. 24 K CAMANDONA Etienne ROMANDIE
27. 125 EEMARTIN Louison SELECTION ISERE
CC CHAMBERY
28. 103 BICHELOUG Hugo COMPETITION
29. 124 EIMEYER Arthur SELECTION ISERE
- _ CC CHAMBERY
30. 104 FONTAINE Basien COMPETITION
| TALENTS DE
- .
31. 21 K BOUZON Antoine ROMANDIE

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

33 BUBARTHOULOT Romain AC BISONTINE

3 N UBODNAR Bastien S.C.O. DIJON
il . SELECTION GRAND
152 B EBARAN Simon EST

112 RUBENOIT Johan TEAM VELO.COM
34 WHULOPES Lucas AC BISONTINE
163 W UMOPTY Baptiste CC CAMBRESIEN
5 WIGAUTHIOT Julian S.C.0. DIJON
ENTENTE VC
51 WUVIENNET Yann ORNANS /VC
MONTBELIARD
CC VILLENEUVE ST
141 BNLAMANT Thomas GERMAIN SOISSON
AISNE
115 EIVIGNARD Lucas VC VAULX EN VELINS
TEAM VELO.COM
, SELECTION GRAND
151 RNAMBERT Nicolas EST
ENTENTE JURA
134 BUSAVIGNAC Quentin ~ CYCLISME / ST
CLAUDE
62 WBUCHARLET Florian SELECTION DOUBS

VC VAULX EN VELINS

Sx

Cat Temps Moy

Homme J1 6:20:58 36,01

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme
Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1
J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

6:21:14 35,99

6:22:39 35,85
6:24:35 35,67
6:25:37 35,58
6:26:25 35,50
6:27:05 35,44
6:27:21 35,42

6:28:05 35,35

6:31:10 35,07

6:33:37 34,85
6:33:56 34,83

6:35:17 34,71

6:35:20 34,70

6:36:23 34,61
6:36:31 34,60
6:40:49 34,23

6:44:09 33,95

6:44:15 33,94

6:46:39 33,74

6:48:44 33,56

7:10:22 31,88

7:30:09 30,48

Par
cat.
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11

12

13
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20



